Eeer

Tsingtao (330ml)

Heineken (330ml)

Heineken 0.0 Alco Free (330ml)
Heineken (Pint)

Heineken (Glass)

Tiger (Pint)

Tiger (Glass)

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.50

€5.50

€7.50

€5.50

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero (200ml)
7Up, Club Orange (200ml)

Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)

Ton

Irish Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Camonmile Tea

Jasmine Tea

Wines contain sulphites

€3

€3

€5.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

77 Mespil Road
Ballsbridge, Dublin 4

(01) 558 9227



WHHe (fres

GLASS BOTTLE
€7.95 €28

Urmeneta Sauvignon Blanc

Central Valley, Chile

Crisp and lively with fresh gooseberry
mingled with zingy lemon and lime
flavours and herbal notes.

€8.95 €30

Castellani Pinot Grigio

Veneto, Italy

Youthful, lively and brimming with bright
apple and pear fruit complemented by a
gentle hint of almond and delicate floral
notes.

€35

Nau Mai Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Deliciously vibrant with passionfruit,
gooseberry and mango flavours mingled
with citrus zest and those classic
Marlborough herbal notes.

€38

Viognier de Pennautier

Languedoc, France

Delicately fragrant, luscious southern-
French white with delicious mouth-filling
flavours of tropical fruit and ripe peach.
A perfect partner to spicy dishes.

Casal de Ventozela Albarifio

Vinho Verde, Portugal

A soft-textured palate balanced by
vibrant acidity, apple, lemon and melon
with a fruity and harmonious finish. A
real treat for Albarifio fans!

/
Sprrtling
Montegrande Prosecco Frizzante
A delicate nose of peach, pear and citrus with hints

€33

of white flowers. Fresh and very fruity in the mouth.

Serena Prosecco Frizzante Snipe (20cl) €9.95

Crisp and lively with lashings of apple and pear fruit
and elegant floral notes.

Leof Wires

GLASS BOTTLE

€7.95

Urmeneta Merlot
Central Valley, Chile

Silky-smooth and seductive with luscious
layers of ripe plum, cherry and wild
blackberry flavours.

Etnia Cabernet Sauvignon €8.95
Central Valley, Chile

Classic Cabernet flavours of black fruits
and blueberries complemented by ripe
tannins and subtle accents of vanilla and
chocolate.

Postales del Fin del Mundo
Malbec

Patagonia, Argentina

Vibrant aromas of red fruits with delicate
floral notes. Fresh and juicy on the palate
with gentle acidity and velvety tannins.

Alegro Crianza

Rioja, Spain

Bright redcurrant freshness offering
generous layers of raspberry, blackberry,
cherry with mellow notes of vanilla and
mocha.

Cotes du Rhone La Griveliere
Rhéne Valley, France

Youthful aromas of wild red fruits with
delicate hints of vanilla and pepper
spice. Rich, full-bodied and round with
generous layers of fruit and ripe tannins.

Lrge
Exhib Rosé

Cap d’Agde, France

A crisp and elegant rosé. Beautiful floral

€9.95

and red fruit aromas with freshly picked
summer peaches, pink grapefruit and
wild strawberries on the palate.

€28

€30

€34

€36

€38

€36



